1/4
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 3063
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Overseas Planning & Administration Department Public Relations Division
Factory Automation Systems Group
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation

Master /
Slave
Product Model Key Specifications Release Plan
Master MELSEC Q/L Series
Built-in Ethernet CPUs
Q**UDVCPU
Q**UDPVCPU
L**CPU(-P/-BT/-PBT)
Program capacity:
20K–260K steps
October
2016
MELSEC iQ-R Series
Built-in Ethernet CPUs
R**CPU/R**ENCPU
Program capacity:
40K–1200K steps
MELSEC iQ-F Series
Built-in Ethernet CPUs
FX5U-****/***,
FX5UC-****/***
Program capacity:
64K steps
Slave
FREQROL-A800 Series
Inverters
FR-A820-**K-E*
Voltage: 200V class
Capacity: 0.4kW–90kW
October
2016
FR-A84*-**K-E*
Voltage: 400V class
Capacity: 0.4kW–500kW
FREQROL-F800 Series
Inverters
FR-F820-**K-E*
Voltage: 200V class
Capacity: 0.75kW–110kW
FR-F84*-**K-E*
Voltage: 400V class
Capacity: 0.75kW–560kW
GOT2000 HMI
GT27**-**** 5.7" to 15"
GT25**-**** 8.4" to 12.1"
FREQROL-E700 Series
Inverters
Voltage: 200V class
Capacity: 0.1kW–15kW
To be
launched
sequentially
Voltage: 400V class
Capacity: 0.4kW–15kW
3/4
MELFA Industrial Robots Transportable mass: 2-20kg
MELSERVO J4 Servo Amplifiers Capacity: 0.1kW–22kW
MELSERVO JE Servo Amplifiers
(Overseas Market Only)
Capacity:0.1kW–3kW
GOT SIMPLE Series
(Overseas Market Only)
7" and 10"
MITSUBISHI CNC
M800/M80 Series (CNC Control Modules)
High-speed, high-precision
control,